Cote Ghy]]

HOLIDAY PARK + COTTAGE * MILL

Breakfast

(served between 7.45am and 9.00am)

Buffet Breakfast

A Full English Breakfast Buffet with a choice of bacon, sausages (or
vegetarian), hash browns, eggs, tomato, beans etc. Also includes
cereals, yoghurts, toast, fruit, tea & coffee.

£6.30

For those early risers, to collect the night before ...

Packed Breakfast

Croissant, bread roll, jam & butter, fruit, cereal bar, yoghurt & juice. £630

Packed Lunch

Sandwich (choice of fillings), crisps, fruit, cake, biscuit & a bottleof ~ £6.00
water.

Our dishes are prepared in areas where allergenic ingredients are present, so we cannot guarantee
that dishes are 100% free of the ingredients. Some dishes may contain traces of nuts, wheat, gluten
or other allergenic ingredients. Please ask for assistance if required.



Evening Meal
(served between 5.30pm and 8.30pm)

Starters

Soup of the Day
Served with a warm bread roll.

Prawn Cocktail
Served with crisp lettuce & brown bread.

Yorkshire Salad
Local black pudding served with a bacon & leaf salad.

Garlic bread
Topped with or without cheese.

Main Course

Margherita Pizza
Thin base (10"), topped with our special homemade tomato sauce and lots of gooey
cheese.

Meat Feast Pizza
A Margherita base topped with a generous helping of ham, salami & local sausage.

Homemade Beefburger
Served in a soft bap with chips & salad.

Chicken Balti & Rice
British chicken smothered in medium strength Balti sauce, served with fluffy rice.

Filled Baked Potato
Crispy on the outside, soft & fluffy inside. Filled with your choice of: Tuna Mayo, Cheese
or Baked Beans.

Mediterranean Stuffed Peppers
Fresh and tasty - filled with couscous & feta cheese served with salad.

Sides
Chips.

Garlic Bread — 4 slices topped with or without cheese.
Side Salad.

Desserts

Sponge of the Day
Served with custard or ice cream.
Fruit Crumble

Served with custard or ice cream.

Ice Cream Sundae

£3.50

£3.80

£3.80

£3.00

£7.00

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£5.00

£7.00

£2.50
£3.00
£2.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.00



Children’s Choices
(under 10's)

Fish Fingers or Sausages (Veggie available)

Choice of either Fish Fingers or Sausages served with chips or mash potato & peas or
baked beans.

Includes ice cream dessert.

Hot Drinks

Pot of Tea for one
Cafetiere Coffee for one

Mug of Hot Chocolate

Takeaway
Available from 5.30pm - 8.30pm
Pre-order your takeaway at least 1 hour before collection
Last Orders in by 7.30pm

Place your order with the Caravan Park Reception before 5.30pm

or at Cote Ghyll Mill between 5.30pm — 7.30pm

Margherita Pizza
Thin base (10"), topped with our special homemade tomato sauce and lots of
gooey cheese.

Meat Feast Pizza
A Margherita base topped with a generous helping of ham, salami & local
sausage.

Homemade Beefburger
Served in a soft bap with chips & salad.

Chicken Balti & Rice
British chicken smothered in a medium strength Balti sauce, served with fluffy
rice.

Filled Baked Potato

Crispy on the outside, soft & fluffy inside. Filled with your choice of: Tuna Mayo,

Cheese or Baked Beans.

Mediterranean Stuffed Peppers
Filled with couscous & feta cheese served with salad.

Sides
Chips.
Garlic Bread — 4 slices topped with or without cheese.

Packed Breakfast
For those early risers to collect the night before...

Packed Breakfast including croissant, bread roll, jam & butter, fruit, cereal bar,
yoghurt & juice.

£4.50

£2.00
£2.25

£2.00

£7.00

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£5.00

£7.00

£2.50
£3.00

£6.30



Cote Ghyll Mill Bar Price List

Bottled Beer/Lager/Cider
Jennings Cumberland Ale
Birra Moretti

Peroni

Stella Artois

Bulmers Apple Cider

White Wine

Patriarche Heritage 75cl 11%ABV
Crisp and dry with floral aromas.

Jack Rabbit Chardonnay 75cl 13.5%ABV
Rich notes of pineapple, citrus & tropical fruit flavours.

Jack Rabbit Chardonnay (single serve) 187ml

Red Wine

Patriarche Heritage 75c| 12%ABV
Medium bodied with notes of raspberry & blackcurrant.

Jack Rabbit Merlot 75cl 13%ABVY
Smooth & supple with lively crushed berry fruit aromas.

Jack Rabbit Merlot (single serve) 187ml
Rose Wine

Patriarche Heritage 75cl 11.5%ABVY
Soft Drinks

Sparkling Elderflower

Fruit Shoot

Cans
J20

Cote Ghyll Mill

Osmotherley
Northallerton
North Yorkshire DL6 3AH
Phone: 01609 883425
www.coteghyll.com

£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50

£9.95

£10.50

£3.50

£9.95

£10.50

£3.50

£9.95

£2.50
£2.00
£0.80p
£2.20



