



### **Breakfast**

(served between 7.45am and 9.00am)

#### **Buffet Breakfast**

A Full English Breakfast Buffet with a choice of bacon, sausages (or vegetarian), hash browns, eggs, tomato, beans etc. Also includes cereals, yoghurts, toast, fruit, tea & coffee.

£6.30

## For those early risers, to collect the night before ...

### **Packed Breakfast**

Croissant, bread roll, jam & butter, fruit, cereal bar, yoghurt & juice.

£6.30

## **Packed Lunch**

Sandwich (choice of fillings), crisps, fruit, cake, biscuit & a bottle of water.

Our dishes are prepared in areas where allergenic ingredients are present, so we cannot guarantee that dishes are 100% free of the ingredients. Some dishes may contain traces of nuts, wheat, gluten or other allergenic ingredients. Please ask for assistance if required.

## **Evening Meal**

(served between 5.30pm and 8.30pm)

#### Starters

Soup of the Day Served with a warm bread roll.	£3.50
Prawn Cocktail Served with crisp lettuce & brown bread.	£3.80
Yorkshire Salad Local black pudding served with a bacon & leaf salad.	£3.80
Garlic bread Topped with or without cheese.	£3.00
Main Course	
Margherita Pizza Thin base (10"), topped with our special homemade tomato sauce and lots of gooey cheese.	£7.00
<b>Meat Feast Pizza</b> A Margherita base topped with a generous helping of ham, salami & local sausage.	£7.50
Homemade Beefburger Served in a soft bap with chips & salad.	£7.50
Chicken Balti & Rice British chicken smothered in medium strength Balti sauce, served with fluffy rice.	£7.50
<b>Filled Baked Potato</b> Crispy on the outside, soft & fluffy inside. Filled with your choice of: Tuna Mayo, Cheese or Baked Beans.	£5.00
Mediterranean Stuffed Peppers Fresh and tasty - filled with couscous & feta cheese served with salad.	£7.00
Sides Chips.  Garlic Bread – 4 slices topped with or without cheese. Side Salad.	£2.50 £3.00 £2.50
Desserts	
Sponge of the Day Served with custard or ice cream.	£3.50
Fruit Crumble Served with custard or ice cream.	£3.50
Ice Cream Sundae	£3.00

### Children's Choices (under 10's) Fish Fingers or Sausages (Veggie available) £4.50 Choice of either Fish Fingers or Sausages served with chips or mash potato & peas or baked beans. Includes ice cream dessert. Hot Drinks Pot of Tea for one £2.00 £2.25 Cafetiere Coffee for one £2.00 **Mug of Hot Chocolate Takeaway** Available from 5.30pm - 8.30pm Pre-order your takeaway at least 1 hour before collection Last Orders in by 7.30pm Place your order with the Caravan Park Reception before 5.30pm or at Cote Ghyll Mill between 5.30pm - 7.30pm Margherita Pizza Thin base (10"), topped with our special homemade tomato sauce and lots of £7.00 gooey cheese. Meat Feast Pizza A Margherita base topped with a generous helping of ham, salami & local £7.50 sausage. Homemade Beefburger Served in a soft bap with chips & salad. £7.50 Chicken Balti & Rice British chicken smothered in a medium strength Balti sauce, served with fluffy £7.50 rice. **Filled Baked Potato** Crispy on the outside, soft & fluffy inside. Filled with your choice of: Tuna Mayo, £5.00 Cheese or Baked Beans.

£7.00

£2.50

£3.00

£6.30

**Mediterranean Stuffed Peppers** 

Sides Chips.

**Packed Breakfast** 

yoghurt & juice.

Filled with couscous & feta cheese served with salad.

Garlic Bread – 4 slices topped with or without cheese.

Packed Breakfast including croissant, bread roll, jam & butter, fruit, cereal bar,

For those early risers to collect the night before...

# **Cote Ghyll Mill Bar Price List**

Bottled Beer/Lager/Cider	
Jennings Cumberland Ale	£3.50
Birra Moretti	£3.00 £3.00
Peroni	£3.00
Stella Artois	£3.00
Bulmers Apple Cider	£3.50
White Wine	
Patriarche Heritage 75cl 11%ABV	£9.95
Crisp and dry with floral aromas.	
Jack Rabbit Chardonnay 75cl 13.5%ABV	
Rich notes of pineapple, citrus & tropical fruit flavours.	£10.50
Jack Rabbit Chardonnay (single serve) 187ml	£3.50
Red Wine	£3.50
Patriarche Heritage 75cl 12%ABV	£9.95
Medium bodied with notes of raspberry & blackcurrant.	
Jack Rabbit Merlot 75cl 13%ABV	£10.50
Smooth & supple with lively crushed berry fruit aromas.	2.0.00
Jack Rabbit Merlot (single serve) 187ml	£3.50
Rose Wine	
Patriarche Heritage 75cl 11.5%ABV	£9.95
Soft Drinks	
Sparkling Elderflower	£2.50
Fruit Shoot	£2.00 £0.80p
Cans J20	£0.60p

## Cote Ghyll Mill

Osmotherley Northallerton North Yorkshire DL6 3AH Phone: 01609 883425 www.coteghyll.com